Perkins/ Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 
2025-01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 10/31/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY-SEVEN AND 33/100 DOLLARS

25,487.33 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY-SIX AND 08/100
DOLLARS 

135,296.08) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by Toadvine Enterprises

by the undersigned for said building or premises, through 10/31/2025 

withheld to date 
, with the exception of retention 

of THIRTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY-NINE AND 61/100 DOLLARS

13,499.61) Dollars. 

SIGNED BY: _J..L.!.!.!3£i�-:::,.....�"-..L£JrLL..t&e.��­
(Owner/Agent) 

STATE OF: K-erd:ur kj 
COUNTY OF: �tf.£tc.$ax\ 

/
• • 

My Commission Expires () 7 -15 -c{!8 

Please Note: Refer to application form for clarification of the 

DAY OF .

[...]

2025-01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 10/23/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of THREE HUNDRED TWENTY AND 94/100 DOLLARS 

( 320.94 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of SIXTY-THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY-SEVEN AND 73/100 DOLLARS 

( 63,677.73) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 

do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by MIiis Supply

[...]

Perkins/ Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 
2025-01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 10/31/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and In consideration of payments 

of ONE HUNDRED NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY-ONE AND 50/100
DOLLARS 

109,831.50 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of EXACTLY ONE HUNDRED 1WENTY•TWO THOUSAND THIRTY-FIVE DOLLARS

122,035.00) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by The Fence Company

by the undersigned for said building or premises, through 10/31/2025 , with the exception of retention 
withheld to date 

of TWELVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THREE AND 50/100 DOLLARS

12,203.50) Dollars. 

ft'f DAYOF

MNIASIMIB.f 

GIVEN UNDER i°O
UR �ND AND SEAL THIS

SIGNED BY: /lJ..,f--tL � 
0(Owner/Agent) 

STATE OF: 0111 t)
Nota,y Publlc, State of Ohio 

My Comm. Expires May 27. 202Q 

COUNTY OF.JIAm / L ro A.J IJIIU I 

susscR1eED AND swoRN eeFoRe..